
County

Addison Lesley B. Deppman ldeppman@middlaw.com 802-388-6337

Bennington Alexander M Dean adean@barrsternberg.com 802-442-6341

Caledonia Amy Elizabeth Davis adavis@davislegalvt.com 802-424-1688

Chittenden Alec Slater alec@wsvtlaw.com 802-863-1836

Franklin Lisa M. Campion lisa@lmcvt.com 802-465-1410

Lamoille Leslie E. Black lawyers@blackgovoni.com 802-888-7800

Orleans Jill E. Jourdan jjourdan@neklaw.com 802-334-7911

Rutland Hon. Paul L. Reiber paul.reiber@vermont.gov

Washington K. Heather Devine heather@tarrantgillies.com 802-223-1112

Windham John C. Mabie jmabie@windhamlawvt.com 802-257-5292
Windsor Todd C. Steadman steadman@whiteriverlawyers.com 802-295-5631




